139
Is
su
e
 1
.2
01
3

10
36°
Ø Ø
5
4.1
16
M3.5x0.6Dimensions
Type
Stroke
mm
L
extended
1 Max. Compression
Force
N
HB-12-10 10 55 180
HB-12-20 20 75 180
HB-12-30 30 95 180
HB-12-40 40 115 180
HB-12-50 50 135 180
HB-12-60 60 155 180
HB-12-70 70 175 180
HB-12-80 80 195 150
1 Max. extension force for all stroke lengths 180 N.
Ordering Example HB-12-30-AC-M
Type (Hydraulic Damper)
Body Ø (12 mm)